Owne	er: City of Norman 201 W. Gray, Buildin Norman, OK 73071 405-307-7119	Office	Project	K-1516-72 West Main W. Main 900' E. of 48th Ave. NW Norman, OK 73019	Application No. : Application Date : Period From: Period To:	Four (4) 11/27/17 09/06/17 11/27/17	Distribution to OWNI ENGIN X CONT	ER
Sub-Contracto	405- or: Central Contracti 17301 S. Sunnylane Norman, OK 73071 405-895-6250 405-895-6249	Fax ing Office Fax	Engineer	City of Norman, Engineering Division 201 W. Gray, Building A Norman, OK 73071 405-307-7119 Office 405-	Project No.:	K-1516-72		
					Application is made for Payn	nent, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.	and the second second second second second	
CONTRACT	OR'S APPLICAT	TION FOR PAY	MENT		Continuation Sheet, AIA Do	cument G703, is attached.		
CHANGE ORE	DER SUMMARY			1	1. ORIGINAL CONT	RACT SUM	\$	342,715.00
Change Orders approved in		ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS			2. Net change by Chan	nge Orders	\$	100,904.40
previous months by Own						TO DATE (Line 1+/-2)	\$	443,619.40
A	TOTAL	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	4. TOTAL COMPLE		\$	400,269.40
Approved this N		-			(Column H on G7	703)		
Number 1	Date Approved 10/25/2016	42,154.40			5. RETAINAGE:	0%	¢	0.00
2	12/13/2016	58,750.00		1	S. RETAINAGE.	070	Ψ	0.00
3	12102010	30,750.00		1				
					6. TOTAL EARNED (Line 4 less Line		\$	400,269.40
					7 I FSS PREVIOUS	CERTIFICATES FOR		
					PAYMENT	(Line 6 from prior Certificate)	\$	365,625.93
						PAYMENT DUE	\$	34,643.47
					O. CORRELIVE	THE THE POL	Ψ ====	04,040.41
			*					
	TOTALS	100,904.40	0.00					
Net change by Change C	Orders		\$100,904.40					
	ontractor certifies that to							
	lief the Work covered by							
	dance with the Contract I ctor for Work for which p				5555	A STATE		
	ts received from the Own				Marchen	• 62050		
herein is now due.		,			10000	1 - C - C		
Contractor:	Central Contract	ing			State of Oklahoma	County of: Cleve		
By: Gon	LTgl	Date:	11/27/17		Notary Public:	to before me this 27th day of November, 20	17	
Jame	es L. Tipken			WATER THE TAX PARTY OF TAX PARTY	My Combission expire	Commission #:	12003029	
ARCHITECT	r'S CERTIFICAT	E FOR PAYME	ENT		AMOUNT SERVICE		\$	
	the Contract Documents				(Attach explonation in	amount certifica differs from the amount ap	olied for.)	
	e above application, the A				ARCHITECT.			
	ct's knowledge, informatio				Den		Data	
The state of the s	ity of the Work is in accor ntitled to payment of the A				By: This Certificate is not r	negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is a	Date:	
and Contractor is ci	ou to payment of the /	oom certifie	 .			in. Issuance, payment and acceptance of pa		
						of the Owner or Contractor under this Cont		

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Central Contracting

APPLICATION NUMBER: APPLICATION DATE: Project #: K-1516-72 W. Main PERIOD FROM:

Four (4) 11/27/17 09/06/17

PERIOD TO:

11/27/17

A	В	C D E F CONTRACT				D E LAST PERIOD		F G THIS PERIOD			TOTAL				
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK					CONTRACT	LA	9 I I	ERIOD	170	3 7	ERIOD			
No.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	QUANTITY		AMOUNT	QUANTITY		AMOUNT		COMPLETED TO DATE & STORED MAT'LS	% (H/F)
1	Moibilization & Insurance	LS	1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	1.00	\$	20,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	20,000.00	100%
2	Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	1.00	\$	5,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	5,000.00	100%
4	Construction Staking & As-Built	LS	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	1.00	\$	3,000.00	0.00		-	\$	3,000.00	100%
5	Connect to Ex. Jct. Box @ Sta. 0+00	LS	1.00			3,000.00	1.00		3,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	3,000.00	100%
	48" Dia. Manhole Structures #1 & #2	EA	2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$	4,000.00	2.00	\$	4,000.00	0.00		-	\$	4,000.00	100%
7	8' x 3' Precast RCB 90 LF Structure #4	EA	1.00				1.00		40,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	40,000.00	100%
8	2 Grates, 7 Hoods Curb Inlet	EA	2.00			10,000.00	2.00		10,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	10,000.00	100%
9	30" SRGMP w/ Bedding & Backfill	LF	458.00			32,060.00	458.00		32,060.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	32,060.00	100%
	Class A Concrete	CY	200.00			77,000.00	240.00		92,400.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	92,400.00	120%
11	Reinforcing Steel (grade 60)	LBS	40000.00	\$ 0.50	\$	20,000.00	40,000.00		20,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	20,000.00	100%
12	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1.00			15,000.00	1.00		15,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	15,000.00	100%
13	1 1/2" Rock	CY	120.00			6,000.00	120.00		6,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	6,000.00	100%
14	Non-Woven Geotextile Fabric	SY	560.00			2,800.00	560.00		2,800.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	2,800.00	100%
15	Pavement Removal & Replacement	SY	425.00			36,125.00	425.00		36,125.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	36,125.00	100%
	Remove Curb & Gutter	LF	100.00			1,200.00	100.00		1,200.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	1,200.00	100%
17	Curb & Gutter	LF	100.00			4,000.00	100.00	\$	4,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	4,000.00	100%
18	Solid Slab Sodding	SY	175.00			525.00	175.00	\$		0.00	\$	-	\$	525.00	100%
19	Unclassified Excavation	CY	800.00			8,000.00	800.00	\$	8,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	8,000.00	100%
20	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	285.00			12,825.00	285.00		12,825.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	12,825.00	100%
	Remove & Repalce Sidewalk HC Ramp	EA	2.00			2,000.00	2.00		2,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	2,000.00	100%
	8" PVC C-900	LF	91.00			3,640.00	91.00		3,640.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	3,640.00	100%
	12" PVC C-900	LF	26.00			1,300.00	26.00	\$	1,300.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	1,300.00	100%
	8" x 45 Bend	EA	4.00			3,200.00	4.00		3,200.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	3,200.00	100%
25	12" x 45 Bend	EA	4.00			4,000.00	4.00		4,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	4,000.00	100%
26	12" x 8" Tee	EA	1.00		1	1,200.00	1.00		1,200.00	0.00	\$		\$	1,200.00	100%
27	12" Water Valve	EA	2.00			6,000.00	2.00		6,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	6,000.00	100%
	8" Water Valve	EA	1.00			2,000.00	1.00		2,000.00	0.00	\$	-	\$	2,000.00	100%
29	Steel Casing for 8" Water Line	LF_	56.00			2,800.00	56.00		2,800.00	0.00		-	\$	2,800.00	100%
	Block Retaing Wall	LF	55.00			6,600.00	55.00		6,600.00	0.00		-	\$	6,600.00	100%
	6' Stockade Fence	LF LS	72.00			1,440.00 5,000.00	72.00		1,440.00			-	\$	1,440.00	100%
32	Erosion Control Pre & Post Construction Audio Video	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00 \$ 3,000.00		3,000.00	1.00 1.00	\$	5,000.00 3,000.00	0.00			\$	5,000.00 3,000.00	100% 100%
33	Fie & Fost Construction Addio video		Contract Su		\$		1.00	\$	358,115.00	0.00	\$		\$	358,115.00	100%
	C/O #1		Contract Su	D-IOIAI	φ	342,715.00		φ	336,113.00		Ф		Þ	300,110.00	104%
10	Class A Concrete	CY	22.60	\$ 385.00	Q	8,701.00	22.60	0	8,701.00	0.00	Φ.		\$	8,701.00	1000/
16	Remove Curb & Gutter	LF	59.20			710.40	59.20						\$	710.40	100% 100%
17	Curb & Gutter	LF	59.20			2,368.00	59.20		2,368.00	0.00			\$	2,368.00	100%
23	12" PVC C-900	LF	675.00			30,375.00	675.00		30,375.00	0.00	\$		\$	30,375.00	100%
20 17	12 . 70 0 000			ler #1 Sub-total	\$	42,154.40	0,0.00	\$	42,154.40	0.00	\$	-	\$	42,154.40	100%
	C/O #2		Change Of	o i oab total	-	12,101.40		Ψ	TA, 10-1.40		Ψ		Ψ_	72, 107.40	100%
15	Pavement Removal & Replacement	SY	400.00	\$ 85.00	\$	34,000.00	0.00	\$		0.00	\$		\$		0%
17	Curb & Gutter	LF	225.00		-	9,000.00	0.00		-	0.00		-	\$		0%
	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	350.00	\$ 45.00		15,750.00	0.00	\$	-	0.00			\$	-	0%
				ler #2 Sub-total				\$	-		\$	-			
	TOTAL PAGE 2				\$	443,619.40		\$	400,269.40		\$	-	\$	400,269.40	90%